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Name

Kleinmann Klaus
Eckel Adrian
Zivadinovic Ljubomir
StralBburger Anja
Glaser Florian
Ludwig Frank
Hartmann Roman
Eckel Jorg
Ullmann Nino
Hammer Josef
Lippemeyer Dirk
Bentele Jonas
Ullmann Horst
Schmeh Franziska
Hauch Jirgen
Schiele Lukas
Reutter Svenja
[llmann Jorgen
Schuler Marco
Schafer Rudi
Zimmermann Melina
Theoharis Leon
StraRburger Lisa
Biirk Timo
Lippemeyer Nick
Drescher Helga
Reutter Matthias
[llmann Tobias

Goldener Pfeil 2011

am 19. November 2011

18m Klasse
282 C
273 JR
241 B
274 C
263 JR
259 R
255 R
252 R
248 R
244 R
216 B
241 R
213 B
213 JB
202 L
193 JB
181 L
204 AR
192 JR
163 AL
167 JB
182 JR
159 JB
157 JB
151 JB
143 L
139

143 AR

Gesamt
282
273
241
274
263
259
255
252
248
244
216
241
213
213
202
193
181
204
192
163
167
182
159
157
151
143
139
143

Faktor
1,00
1,03
1,15
1,00
1,03
1,03
1,03
1,03
1,03
1,03
1,15
1,03
1,15
1,15
1,20
1,15
1,20
1,03
1,03
1,20
1,15
1,03
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,20
1,20
1,03

Ergebnis
282
281
277
274
271
267
263
260
255
251
248
248
245
245
242
222
217
210
198
196
192
187
183
181
174
172
167
147



A W N A Uk, WN - N oo b WN R

00N O UL WN B

Goldener Pfeil 2011

Anfingerklasse 18m Klasse Gesamt Faktor  Ergebnis
[llmann Jorgen 204 AR 204 1,03 210
Schéafer Rudi 163 AL 163 1,20 196
Illmann Tobias 143 AR 143 1,03 147

Blankbogen/Langbogen Erwachsene

Zivadinovic Ljubomir 241 B 241 1,15 277
Lippemeyer Dirk 216 B 216 1,15 248
Ullmann Horst 213 B 213 1,15 245
Hauch Jirgen 202 L 202 1,20 242
Reutter Svenja 181 L 181 1,20 217
Drescher Helga 143 L 143 1,20 172
Reutter Matthias 139 L 139 1,20 167
Blankbogen/Langbogen Jugend

Schmeh Franziska 213 JB 213 1,15 245
Schiele Lukas 193 JB 193 1,15 222
Zimmermann Melina 167 JB 167 1,15 192
StraRburger Lisa 159 JB 159 1,15 183
Birk Timo 157 JB 157 1,15 181
Lippemeyer Nick 151 JB 151 1,15 174
Wettkampfklasse Jugend

Eckel Adrian 273 JR 273 1,03 281
Glaser Florian 263 JR 263 1,03 271
Schuler Marco 192 JR 192 1,03 198
Theoharis Leon 182 JR 182 1,03 187
Wettkampfklasse Erwachsene

Kleinmann Klaus 282 C 282 1,00 282
StraRburger Anja 274 C 274 1,00 274
Ludwig Frank 259 R 259 1,03 267
Hartmann Roman 255 R 255 1,03 263
Eckel Jorg 252 R 252 1,03 260
Ullmann Nino 248 R 248 1,03 255
Hammer Josef 244 R 244 1,03 251
Bentele Jonas 241 R 241 1,03 248



